Decorative Laminates with
LED Edge Lighting
Commercial
Healthcare + Institutional
Hospitality
Retail
LUMISPLASH
TM

Framing Options 17
Art Requirement FAQs 18
How To Order 19
Contents
2 3
A Bright Idea
LumiSplash is a patent pending, multilayered, ultra-thin 1/4" (6mm)
decorative laminate that emits light evenly across its surface and has
impressive impact, scratch, chemical, and abrasion resistant properties.
LumiSplash is:
•  The irst ultra-thin, lighted laminate system with no air gap required
for LEDs. This system uses a Light Bar and Light Guide Panel to produce
luminance across a translucent surface.
•  A one-of-a-kind product that combines art with lighting in a durable
laminate, creating a unique focal point for any home or business.
•  A low-voltage system that comes with the necessary electrical
components to simply plug into a 110-volt receptor. LumiSplash can
also be hardwired for permanent installations by a local electrician.
•  Suitable for most vertical and horizontal applications where other
decorative laminates could be used.
•  Easily fabricated with standard woodworking tools such as routers,
saws, and drills.
•  Easily used to backlight your own stone, acrylic, or other translucent
materials with it’s Light Guide Panel.
Walls & Partitions
Tabletops & Bartops
Backsplashes & Islands
Casework
Ceilings
Art & Accents
ARCHITECTURAL BLING
WHAT IS LUMISPLASH?
What is
LumiSplash?
Features
Hundreds of Design Options
Ultra Thin
Vertical and Horizontal
Applications
Multiple Frame Options
4 5ARCHITECTURAL BLING
HOW DOES LUMISPLASH WORK?
Illuminate Your Space
With LumiSplash, using light as a design element is easy. From backsplashes
to tabletops and ceilings to signage, there is a LumiSplash design to it
your space.
LumiSplash is available in kit form with all necessary hardware supplied
for installation. This all-in-one contained system saves time and money
compared to other products that require extensive fabrication and set-up
or bulky bulbs and wiring.
Sizes
•  Single-sided available in standard heights of 16", 24" and 48" and in
lengths of 48" and 96"
•  Single-sided custom lengths can be made to order or may be cut to
smaller dimensions from stock panels
•  Double-sided available in standard sizes of 24" x 48" and 24" x 96"
•  Custom sizes can be made to order for both single and
double-sided panels
Accessories
• Dimmers
• RGB LED Light Changing System
• Various framing and molding options
• Battery powered system
• Transformers
Features
•  Ultra-thin and lightweight
•  Can withstand 9,150 abrasion cycles meeting NEMA Standard LD3-2005
•  Chemical, stain, impact, scratch, and abrasion resistant FRP surface
•  Customizable with Interchangeable Graphics System
•  A variety of edging, framing, and mounting systems available
•  Value engineered for maximum functionality and design
•  Easy on-site fabrication allows for accurate outlet and sink cutouts